Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 9, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZUR CITY

772010-20-0045

772010-20-0061

772010-20-0061

772035-13-0012

772035-13-0012

772110-20-0082

772045-19-0025

8/25/2020

8/18/2020

8/18/2020

11/7/2012

11/7/2012
8/17/2020

4/19/2019

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Oal Lawn

Oal Lawn

Chicago

Marion Groove

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

IL

IL

Bryco Arms Pistol, Model 40
Cal 40 SN 915829

89 rounds of assorted
ammunition Cal 762
Romarm/Cugir Pistol, Model
Mini Cal 762 SN:
PE8982019R0O

Bryco Arms Jennings Nine
Pistol CAL:9 SN:131250

12 Rounds Winchester-
Western Ammunition CAL:9
Sig Sauer Pistol, Model P226
Cal 40

unknown Mfg, unknown
Model Unknown SN

VALUE

$150.00

$8.90

$100.00

$75.00

$1.20

$500.00

$2.00



	Illinois



